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SMART BATTERY

81%

SolarEdge Home Battery 9.7kWh x 2

Smart Battery Management

£ 4,846 19.4 kWh

10 kW

ADVANTAGES
OF DC COUPLED
STORAGE OVER
AC

@ Battery Self
Consumption

DC 'AC !
36% 35%
3%
better than AC

SYSTEM OVERVIEW 18
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FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

£14,000 £ 33,911 £19,911 13.47 %

£4,846

7.2 years

SIMULATION RESULTS

N

) 74

8.37 kwp 8.16kw 7,800 kwh 1.57+ 69

Z al ©

8.11T«kw 814% 10 kw 814 932 kwh/kwp

ANNUAL CONSUMPTION AND PRODUCTION RESULTS

® = To Home 3,074 kWh (39%)

® # To Grid 2,524 kWh (32%)

© = From Solar 3,074 kWh (47%
Consumption 6,500 KWh 34% rom Solar (47%)

[l From Battery 2,202 kWh (34%)
81% # From Grid 1,224 kWh (19%)
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ESTIMATED MONTHLY ENERGY
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PV MODULES

8 Shanghai AIKO Energy Co., Ltd., AIKO-A465-

MAHSAMw 3.7 kWp = 189° 45°
Shanghai AIKO Energy Co., Ltd., AIKO-A465- — R R
10 MAHSAMw 4.7 kWp = 190 18
18 8.4 kWp
ESTIMATED BILL SAVINGS YEAR 1
Avg. Monthly
£151.67 £-2.99 £ 154.65 101.97 %
£21.81 14.38%
£ 33,911
£4,846
UK provider Octopus (0.28 £/kWh)

15p export (0.15 £/kWh)
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DETAILED FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

£ 14,000 £N/A £ N/A

£19,911 13.47 % 142.22 %

Cumulative Cash Flow

40,000

30,000

o

-10,000

-20,000
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Year

https://designer.solaredge.com/sites/693496793285119/reports/summary/designs/1

11

12

16/04/2025, 2:53 pm

£ 14,000 £ 33911

£/kWh 0.121 7.2 years
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YEARLY CASH FLOW

0 £-14,000.00 £0.00 £-14,000.00 £-14,000.00

1 £1,855.86 £1,855.86 £-12,144.14
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YEARLY CASH FLOW (CONTINUED)

2 £1,887.30 £1,887.30 £-10,256.85
3 £1,919.24 £1,919.24 £-8,337.60
4 £1,951.89 £1,951.89 £ -6,385.72
5 £1,984.88 £1,984.88 £-4,400.83
6 £2,018.61 £2,018.61 £-2,382.22
7 £2,052.95 £2,052.95 £-329.27
8 £2,087.82 £2,087.82 £1,758.55
9 £2,123.33 £2,123.33 £3,881.88
10 £2,159.41 £2,159.41 £6,041.29
11 £2,195.93 £2,195.93 £ 8,237.22
12 £2,233.08 £2,233.08 £10,470.30
13 £2,271.11 £2,271.11 £12,741.41
14 £2,309.56 £2,309.56 £15,050.97
15 £2,348.84 £2,348.84 £17,399.80
16 £2,388.75 £2,388.75 £19,788.55
17 £2,429.32 £2,429.32 £22,217.87
18 £2,470.60 £2,470.60 £24,688.47
19 £2,512.59 £2,512.59 £27,201.06
20 £2,555.31 £2,555.31 £29,756.37
£ 43,756.37 £29,756.37
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ELECTRICAL DESIGN

1 xSE10000H Home Hub fU 1 x string i 10 x S500
8.11kW | 81% Oversizing .
2 x SolarEdge Home ~ fU 1 xstring m 8 x S500

a Battery 9.7kWh

SYSTEM LOSS DIAGRAM

Global horizontal irradiance 993.12 kWh/m?

Global irradiance on PV modules
Shading irradiance loss

Reflection loss

16/04/2025, 2:53 pm

B 10
s

- +15.88%
B s

J 246%

Energy after PV conversion 8.59 MWh

Irradiance level loss
Temperature loss
Shading electrical loss
Module quality loss
Yield factor loss
Optimizer efficiency loss

DC Ohmic wiring loss

Energy after DC losses 7.98 MWh

Inverter efficiency loss

Produced energy ROV

Exported energy  WAFAVA
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Spectrum

SIMULATION PARAMETERS

LOCATION & GRID m L0SS FACTORS

BST (London) Enabled

Nottingham Wxctr (12 km away) 0.20
117 m 0.30

Meteonorm 8.2 0%

400V L-L, 230V L-N 0.05

20

29

0%

0%
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